
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

PROEF 13 105CM 09U00 TERREIN 1

1 PELLENS STEFFIE GIOR

2 VERSCHELDE AN MONA LISA

3 HOUTVAST PETER AZINI Z

4 GIELEN CORRY CRESTA DRIEHOEVEN Z

5 VANHOUCHE GIEL EL COCO

6 GEENEN MICHELLE TRES BELLE VD KOPSHOEVE

7 BOTTELBERGS EVELYNE VANILLABERT DE RESS

8 MATROULE SéBASTIEN SHANA

9 BORTELS INGE JAMIRA

10 JANSSENS JENTE CYLANCA Z

11 HAID LUDO FETCHING DES MINES

12 HAID LUDO FETCHING DES MINES

13 COOSEMANS BRAM CHICAGO

14 THYS JENS CLAUDIO

15 CLOSSON CAROLINE MAKE MY DAY

16 VAN MONTFORT HENRI CAN DO Z

17 DUBOIS SARAH INDIANA JONES 111

18 VAN MONTFORT PAUL NOW OR NEVER Z

19 VAN DER SOMMEN SANNE FAVOLA

20 GEENEN DIRK COR VD DRIEHOEVEN Z

21 STEEGHS GERCO FLOX

22 VANSPAUWEN EVY THE SIXTH SENSE

23 VERCAMMEN IEF KLINDETTA

24 PELLENS STEFFIE KADET

25 VERBIST KAREL COLMINA

26 LAMMENS DORIEN LOOK ME DO Z

27 BONET MARIE XX

28 VANHOUCHE GIEL SEABORG DE SUZAN

29 VAES KELLY GYTHA

30 BOTTELBERGS EVELYNE W'ENOLA

31 COOSEMANS BRAM NADAL

32 MATROULE SéBASTIEN DAIKIRI
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33 WILLEMS WILKE HILTON VAN 'T LOO Z

34 GOOSSENS BRECHT UNIEKA

35 THYS JENS KOBALT

36 VAN MONTFORT PAUL LEONARDO Z

37 VANHEMEL DAAN COLINA Z

38 BORTELS INGE JALISCO

39 POELMANS MARIJN ISAURA

40 VANHEMEL DAAN COLINA Z

41 SCHROE HERMAN BIALOTTA

42 CONINGS ELLEN JAYDEN VAN DE WARRE

43 DUBOIS SARAH QUALIOS OM

44 CONINGS ELLEN JAYDEN VAN DE WARRE

45 CAPROENS SILKE NOESJE Z

46 STEEGMANS MELISSA CLEO

10 MINUTES BREAK

47 MALY JAN QUIMPER

48 PELLENS STEFFIE CASANOVA

49 VERBIST KAREL EQUINTA

50 VAN DEN BOGERD JILL GLINKA VAN HET LINDEHOF

51 STEEGHS GERCO CAT

52 VAN DER SOMMEN SANNE LUCKY LORD Z

53 VANSPAUWEN EVY REBELLINA-S Z

54 COOSEMANS BRAM CON SPIRIT

55 POUKENS MARJAN LIVIUS Z

56 EVRARD NIJS AMIKO

57 GABRIELS MARIJKE CLERGY FAIR

58 FRANCO EDWIN PASOA

59 THYS JENS FOR CASH

60 VAES KELLY GANTI

61 BOTTELBERGS EVELYNE ALWIN VAN DE BREEMEERSEN

62 FLUCHARD RRONAN BAMBOU DE THIEUSIES

63 VERHEYEN PETER LINTA BLUE

64 VERCAMMEN IEF JACANA

65 GOOSSENS BRECHT FURIE

66 SMEERS KAROLIEN EAU DE VIE

67 WILLEMS WILKE VAYA VAN 'T LOO Z

68 MONNISSEN CHIARA FAUBE VAN 'T BOSVELD



69 CISZEWSKI CHLOé ECLIPSE

70 CISZEWSKI CHLOé ECLIPSE

71 VANDEBERK JENS XXX

72 POELMANS MARIJN CORIANA

73 VONHOEGEN MARIE DAVY JONES

74 SWINNEN CINDY WITNEY

75 ROMANE AKGUN EVITA

76 ROMANE AKGUN EVITA

77 VAN DE VORST SUZY LINA VAN 'T COOLENHOF

78 GRADUSSEN EMMY EHRENFELS

79 PELLENS STEFFIE CHIOR

80 JACOBS CELINE THE LUX KOPS

81 CLOSSON CAROLINE WISTLER

82 STEEGMANS MELISSA CASSANDRA Z

83 POUKENS MARJAN CACHAREL  L Z

84 REYNDERS RUNE JANKY

85 VERCAMMEN IEF JORDANOS

86 CAUBERGS DIMITRI CONCORDE

87 CAPROENS SILKE JAMIRA

88 BONET MARIE XX

89 COIMBRA LUCAS CARPACCIO UNO

90 MARSH JAIME CARTO BOY

91 MEYLEMANS SOFIE WATERGATE

92 PIAZZA SCHENKEL CRISTIAN CORTINA Z

93 VERWIMP JULIEN RAMIRA

94 HORRIX KIM GRUPO PROM SAMMY AGAIN

95 BONAMI DORIANE EWING

96 DANKAERTS JORIS ARMANI

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

PROEF 14 115CM 12U30 TERREIN 1
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1 GRADUSSEN EMMY BANDITO

2 POELMANS MARIJN I DOTORIO

3 PIAZZA SCHENKEL CRISTIAN JAROIKPARFLAM

4 RIUS MAXIME URANIE

5 PELLENS STEFFIE DAVINA

6 DAEMS SARAH CHOCOLATE FROST

7 STEEGHS GERCO BELLA DONNA

8 VERWIMP JULIEN RAMIRA

9 MONNISSEN CHIARA FAUBE VAN 'T BOSVELD

10 CELOTTO RODRIGO COQ

11 THYS JENS CLAUDIO

12 VANSPAUWEN EVY THE SIXTH SENSE

13 CELOTTO RODRIGO COQ

14 VONHOEGEN MARIE DAVY JONES

15 SMEETS SIMONE CORIACOLLE Z

16 BONET MARIE XX

17 DE GROOF NATHALIE DOMINO

18 ELENS SILKE JUST MY STYLE

19 PELLENS STEFFIE NN

20 ELENS SILKE JUST MY STYLE

21 VERHEYEN PETER LINTA BLUE

22 SCHEIRS PATRICK UNO

23 VAES KELLY GANTI

24 EVRARD NIJS CHARI Z

25 WILLEMS WILKE JAMIRO VAN 'T LOO

26 DE REYS VINCENT COWBOY DU TOULTIA Z

27 SCHROE HERMAN BIALOTTA

28 BORGOENS FREDERIQUE WAHTABOY TER LINDEN

29 GEENEN DIRK CALANDO

30 FRANCO EDWIN LOT

31 WINTERS MAURICE CARLI

32 LAMERS ROEL BERLIN VD SCHEMMERSBERG Z

33 MALY JAN CINZANO

34 KEMPTER MARGAUX HELOISE DE LA FERME DU PARC

35 DAEMS SARAH ONYX DE LA LOUVIERE

36 POELMANS MARIJN JUSTIFY

37 SCHEIRS NICKY COBALT



38 HORRIX KIM GRUPO PROM SAMMY AGAIN

39 PROVAHOF STAL CARLINGO HERO Z

40 VANSCHOONBEEK ANNE-SOPHIE CELICA

41 THYS JENS KOBALT

42 BRUYNINX EVI IFERO

43 DOHMEN JILL UNIQUE

44 PELLENS STEFFIE ROCKER

45 FREIRE BRUNO KATINKA VAN ORSHOF

46 MARNEFFE JAN UNA

47 SCHEIRS PAUL AMERICA VH KAPELHOF Z

48 SCHEIRS PATRICK JARNAC VAN T'LOO

49 STASB MéLANIE VALLéE DES BAISSES

50 VAN DE VORST SUZY WARANE Z

51 DE GROOF NATHALIE EBAY

52 PEETERS LEONIE CARDENTA

53 PLUIMERT DE BALISTRO MK Z

54 WILLEMS WILKE SKIP

10 MINUTES BREAK

55 CUYPERS MAXIMILIAAN XXX

56 DE REYS VINCENT FOR EVER VAN DE HELLE

57 GEENEN DIRK COR VD DRIEHOEVEN Z

58 VAES KELLY GYTHA

59 GOOSSENS BRECHT IRON MAN

60 SMEETS SIMONE CARLITO

61 BASTIAANS MARC CéLESTE

62 COOSEMANS BRAM JERAGON

63 FRANCO EDWIN FUREINA

64 PAREDIS DORIEN JULIE TER PUTTE

65 SCHEIRS NICKY FLEUR D'IDOLE S.P.

66 CUYPERS MAXIMILIAAN TRE

67 MARDAGA JOKE FIESTA

68 PELLENS STEFFIE BALOU

69 JONKMANS CARINE ELDOR

70 MATROULE SéBASTIEN DAIKIRI

71 POELMANS MARIJN ISAURA

72 RIUS MAXIME IT'S ME

73 SCHROE CHARLOTTE LANCELOT



74 VAN DER STUKKEN JILL BONITO MILTOO

75 LAMBERT MAXIME JAKO VAN KOEKSHOF

76 PROVAHOF STAL JOSHUA PROVA

77 JAUBIN LAUREN AS TARO

78 PEETERS LEONIE VAHINA

79 THYS JENS CYLANCA

80 BORGOENS FREDERIQUE TSARINE D OYO

81 PLUIMERT DE JACOB VAN DE TOEM

82 SCHEIRS PATRICK L LUXE CHARCAMM Z

83 GEENEN DIRK ZIDAN Z

84 VANHOOF PASCAL WALLY VT BOEKWEIT Z

85 WILLEMS WILKE WATCH NOW

86 GYSEN FRAN WINA Z

87 BASTIAANS MARC BONO

88 COOSEMANS BRAM FAMOUS

89 GOOSSENS BRECHT SEBASTIAN

90 PAULISSEN DORIEN ERICA V WESTLEVEN Z

91 WINKLER JYTTE ALFI

92 PELLENS STEFFIE SHOOT ME

93 NOLF APOLLINE IWAN C

94 BONET MARIE ZUBERTH D

95 PAREDIS DORIEN CEYM Z

96 MEYER LAURANNE INDIE SKB

97 POELMANS MARIJN ILEGANT

98 FREIRE BRUNO HOPE VAN ORSHOF

99 BRUYNINX EVI HECTOR

100 LAMBERT MAXIME TIP TOP

101 VAN DER STUKKEN JILL BONEY-M  MILTOO

102 DRIES ANNE ICEBREAKER

103 GEENEN DIRK IBELLE V

104 BOTTELBERGS EVELYNE DORADOBERT

105 VERBEECK KATRIEN CHOCOLATINA

106 AKGUN ROMANE EVITA

107 VANHOUCHE GIEL ESQUIRE

108 STEEGMANS MELISSA CARINJELLO

109 DANKAERTS JORIS HANDSOME



NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

 PROEF 15 125CM 17U00 TERREIN 1

1 PEETERS LEONIE VAHINA

2 PLUIMERT DE BALISTRO MK Z

3 BANENS MONIEK JINA

4 RIUS MAXIME DIEULEFIT

5 BASTIAANS MARC CIVOLI

6 RIUS MAXIME DIEULEFIT

7 VERSTAPPEN SAVYANA NALUNA

8 DRIES ANNE ICEBREAKER

9 COOSEMANS BRAM BOLIVIA

10 RIUS MAXIME DIEULEFIT

11 VAES ELIEN LAULOCIA

12 BONET MARIE ZUBERTH D

13 DAEMS SARAH ONYX DE LA LOUVIERE

14 KEMPTER MARGAUX SWING UNE PRINCE

15 DE REYS VINCENT WINNING STAR

16 SCHROE CHARLOTTE LANCELOT

17 DUBOIS SARAH QUALIOS OM

18 GEENEN DIRK CALANDO

19 POUKENS MARJAN DRIADRIA

20 BRICOUT MARIE UN PRINCE DE GREE

21 PELLENS STEFFIE HERO

22 POELMANS MARIJN I DOTORIO

23 PEETERS LEONIE CARDENTA

24 PLUIMERT DE JACOB VAN DE TOEM

25 BRICOUT MARIE UN PRINCE DE GREE

26 THOMAS PETER CELANA

27 VAN DECRAEN KIM UNIQUE

28 VANHOOF PASCAL HANNA VAN'T BOEKWEIT

29 BASTIAANS MARC BONO

30 . ZANGERSHEIDE NN Z

STARTLIJST ZONDAG 22-11-2015



31 SCHEIRS PATRICK ICE TEA

32 COOSEMANS BRAM CON SPIRIT

33 MALY JAN OZZY

10 MINUTES BREAK

34 POUKENS MARJAN INEBELLE VH WELTHOF

35 MODOLO ZANOTELLIMARCOS VICTORIA ARCUS

36 VERSTAPPEN SAVYANA JIVAGO VAN DE WIJNGAARDHOEVE

37 DE REYS VINCENT COWBOY DU TOULTIA Z

38 SCHEIRS PAUL HARIDOLE S.P.

39 VAES ELIEN CHILLY TN

40 DAEMS SARAH CHOCOLATE FROST

41 RIUS MAXIME IT'S ME

42 GEENEN DIRK ZIDAN Z

43 PEETERS LEONIE CATHO

44 RIUS MAXIME IT'S ME

45 BOUVARD FRéDéRIC LADY LYKE

46 MEURIS YVES FALCO VON ROUCHRATH

47 POELMANS MARIJN ILEGANT

48 VAN DER RIJST ESTHER CHIQUITA B Z

49 PELLENS STEFFIE NN

50 WISNIEWSKA KATARZYNA CONRAD

51 AERTS GLENN CYNTIA VAN HET RILLAARSHOF

52 CLOSSON CAROLINE WISTLER

53 SCHEIRS PATRICK PETROUSKA

54 VANHOOF PASCAL WISKE V'T BOEKWEIT Z

55 POUKENS MARJAN CADE VD MOLENBERG Z

56 VERSTAPPEN SAVYANA HADISE VAN DE WIJNGAARDHOEVE

57 WINKLER JYTTE CINDERELLA

58 FRANCO EDWIN CLIA

59 MODOLO ZANOTELLIMARCOS OLYMPICHORSE OLIANDER

60 PEETERS LEONIE CATHO

61 VANDERGEETEN CHARLINE ATTACK Z

62 GEENEN DIRK IBELLE V

63 MULDER LONNEKE REUVERS FITNESS CLEOPATRA

64 POELMANS MARIJN JUSTIFY

65 SCHEIRS PAUL EROS VAN DE KAPELLEBOSHOEVE


